Series
2
35
14 4 12
1
4
3
12

Voltage
SERIES 531
ORDERING EXAMPLES
2
SERIES 531 THREADED 5/2 WAY
SERIES 531 NAMUR 3/2 - 5/2 WAY
TYPE 03: Prefix SC
Moulded IP65
Reduced power
IEC 335 / DIN 43650
G531C017 MS / G531C018 MS
TYPE 01: Prefix SC
Moulded IP65
Reduced power
IEC 335 / DIN 43650
G531C001 MS / G531C002 MS
TYPE 02: Prefix PV
IECEX/     II2G Ex mb IIC T5.. T3 Gb
IECEX/     II2D Ex mb IIIC T100°C.. T200°C Db
NEPSI Ex mb IIC T5.. T3 Gb
NEPSI Ex mbD 21 T100°C.. T200°C
Medium power
Epoxy moulded
EN60079 -18 and EN 61241-18
G531C001 MS / G531C002 MS
TYPE 04: Prefix PV
IECEX/     II2G Ex mb IIC T5.. T3 Gb
IECEX/     II2D Ex mb IIIC T100°C.. T200°C Db
NEPSI Ex mb IIC T5.. T3 Gb
NEPSI Ex mbD 21 T100°C.. T200°C
Medium power
Epoxy moulded
EN60079 -18 and EN 61241-18
G531C017 MS / G531C018 MS
DIMENSIONS (mm),WEIGHT (Kg)
3
 SERIES 531
(C1): monostable
(C2): bistable
Port 1, 3 and 5: G 1/4
     2 mounting holes: 5.3 mm dia. (Spotfacing: 9 mm dia., depth 5 mm)
     One 5 mm dia. hole for dowel pin:
     - in position A1: 3/2 NC function plate
     - in position A2: 5/2 function plate
     2 O-ring seals (supplied)
     Interface plate
1
2
3
4
(C1): monostable
(C2): bistable
      3 mounting holes 4.2 mm dia.1
DIMENSIONS (mm),WEIGHT (Kg)
SERIES 531 THREADED 5/2 WAY ( MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY )
BLANK STATION PLATE KIT   294018-001 ADAPTOR KIT   294017-001
 SERIES 531
4
20